



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**Order Sheet**

**WPS No. 6791 of 2018**

**DR. D. S. BAL (died through LRS)- versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & Ors.**

<b>05/12/2025</b>	<p>Looking to the name of original petitioner, let this case be listed before another Bench in which I am (Sachin Singh Rajput, J.) is not a Member.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</b></p>
Ashish	